VAIL
Fire Department

Police Department

Town Government Offices
Library

Holy Cross Energy

Post Office

Guide to Important

Eagle County Numbers

970.479.2250
970.479.2201
970.479.2100
970.479.2185
970.949.5892
970.476.5217

AVON / BEAVER CREEK & BACHELOR GULCH

Fire Department

Police Department

Town Government Offices
Library

Holy Cross Energy

Post Office

Source Gas

970.748.9665
970.748.4040
970.748.4000
970.949.6797
970.949.5892
970.949.4057
800.563.0012

EDWARDS / ARROWHEAD & CORDILLERA

Fire Department
Holy Cross Energy
Post Office
Source Gas

970.748.9665
970.949.8592
970.926.3827
800.563.0012

EAGLE / WOLCOTT & RED SKY RANCH

Fire Department

Police Department

Town Government Offices
Town of Eagle Water/Sewer
Library

Holy Cross Energy

Post Office

Source Gas

www.TeamBlackBear.com - Info@TeamBlackBear.com - 970.337.7777

970.328.7244
970.328.6351
970.328.6354
970.328.6678
970.328.8800
970.949.5892
970.328.6828
800.563.0012

EAGLE - VAIL

Fire Department
Holy Cross Energy
Post Office (Avon)

MINTURN

Fire Department

Police Department

Town Government Offices
Excel Energy

Post Office

GYPSUM

Fire Department

Town Government Offices
public Works (water/sewer)
Library

Holy Cross Energy

Post Office

Source Gas

ALL AREAS
Poison Information Center
Eagle County Sheriff

Motor Vehicle Division (Avon)

Drivers License (Glenwood)

Drivers License (Summit County)

Eagle River Water/Sanitation
Excel Energy

Source Gas

Century Link

Comcast Cable

970.748.9665
970.949.5892
970.949.4057

970.827.5975
970.827.4272
970.827.5645
800.895.4999
970.827.5266

970.524.7101
970.524.7514
970.524.5024
970.524.5080
970.949.5892
970.524.9686
970.328.1255

800.332.3073
970.479.2200
970.748.2000
970.945.8229
970.668.5015
970.476.7480
800.895.4999
800.563.0012
800.244.1111
888.824.4010



