

Guide to Important Eagle County Numbers

<u>VAIL</u>		EAGLE - VAIL	
Fire Department	970.479.2250	Fire Department	970.748.9665
Police Department	970.479.2201	Holy Cross Energy	970.949.5892
Town Government Offices	970.479.2100	Post Office (Avon)	970.949.4057
Library	970.479.2185		
Holy Cross Energy	970.949.5892	<u>MINTURN</u>	
Post Office	970.476.5217	Fire Department	970.827.5975
		Police Department	970.827.4272
AVON / BEAVER CREEK & BACHELOR GULCH		Town Government Offices	970.827.5645
Fire Department	970.748.9665	Excel Energy	800.895.4999
Police Department	970.748.4040	Post Office	970.827.5266
Town Government Offices	970.748.4000		
Library	970.949.6797	<u>GYPSUM</u>	
Holy Cross Energy	970.949.5892	Fire Department	970.524.7101
Post Office	970.949.4057	Town Government Offices	970.524.7514
Source Gas	800.563.0012	public Works (water/sewer)	970.524.5024
		Library	970.524.5080
EDWARDS / ARROWHEAD & CO	<u>RDILLERA</u>	Library Holy Cross Energy	970.524.5080 970.949.5892
EDWARDS / ARROWHEAD & CO Fire Department	RDILLERA 970.748.9665	•	
	<u></u>	Holy Cross Energy	970.949.5892
Fire Department	970.748.9665	Holy Cross Energy Post Office	970.949.5892 970.524.9686
Fire Department Holy Cross Energy	970.748.9665 970.949.8592	Holy Cross Energy Post Office	970.949.5892 970.524.9686
Fire Department Holy Cross Energy Post Office	970.748.9665 970.949.8592 970.926.3827	Holy Cross Energy Post Office Source Gas	970.949.5892 970.524.9686
Fire Department Holy Cross Energy Post Office	970.748.9665 970.949.8592 970.926.3827 800.563.0012	Holy Cross Energy Post Office Source Gas ALL AREAS	970.949.5892 970.524.9686 970.328.1255
Fire Department Holy Cross Energy Post Office Source Gas	970.748.9665 970.949.8592 970.926.3827 800.563.0012	Holy Cross Energy Post Office Source Gas ALL AREAS Poison Information Center	970.949.5892 970.524.9686 970.328.1255 800.332.3073
Fire Department Holy Cross Energy Post Office Source Gas EAGLE / WOLCOTT & RED SKY R.	970.748.9665 970.949.8592 970.926.3827 800.563.0012	Holy Cross Energy Post Office Source Gas ALL AREAS Poison Information Center Eagle County Sheriff	970.949.5892 970.524.9686 970.328.1255 800.332.3073 970.479.2200
Fire Department Holy Cross Energy Post Office Source Gas EAGLE / WOLCOTT & RED SKY R Fire Department	970.748.9665 970.949.8592 970.926.3827 800.563.0012 ANCH 970.328.7244	Holy Cross Energy Post Office Source Gas ALL AREAS Poison Information Center Eagle County Sheriff Motor Vehicle Division (Avon)	970.949.5892 970.524.9686 970.328.1255 800.332.3073 970.479.2200 970.748.2000
Fire Department Holy Cross Energy Post Office Source Gas EAGLE / WOLCOTT & RED SKY R. Fire Department Police Department	970.748.9665 970.949.8592 970.926.3827 800.563.0012 ANCH 970.328.7244 970.328.6351	Holy Cross Energy Post Office Source Gas ALL AREAS Poison Information Center Eagle County Sheriff Motor Vehicle Division (Avon) Drivers License (Glenwood)	970.949.5892 970.524.9686 970.328.1255 800.332.3073 970.479.2200 970.748.2000 970.945.8229
Fire Department Holy Cross Energy Post Office Source Gas EAGLE / WOLCOTT & RED SKY R. Fire Department Police Department Town Government Offices	970.748.9665 970.949.8592 970.926.3827 800.563.0012 ANCH 970.328.7244 970.328.6351 970.328.6354	Holy Cross Energy Post Office Source Gas ALL AREAS Poison Information Center Eagle County Sheriff Motor Vehicle Division (Avon) Drivers License (Glenwood) Drivers License (Summit County)	970.949.5892 970.524.9686 970.328.1255 800.332.3073 970.479.2200 970.748.2000 970.945.8229 970.668.5015
Fire Department Holy Cross Energy Post Office Source Gas EAGLE / WOLCOTT & RED SKY R. Fire Department Police Department Town Government Offices Town of Eagle Water/Sewer	970.748.9665 970.949.8592 970.926.3827 800.563.0012 ANCH 970.328.7244 970.328.6351 970.328.6354 970.328.6678	Holy Cross Energy Post Office Source Gas ALL AREAS Poison Information Center Eagle County Sheriff Motor Vehicle Division (Avon) Drivers License (Glenwood) Drivers License (Summit County) Eagle River Water/Sanitation	970.949.5892 970.524.9686 970.328.1255 800.332.3073 970.479.2200 970.748.2000 970.945.8229 970.668.5015 970.476.7480
Fire Department Holy Cross Energy Post Office Source Gas EAGLE / WOLCOTT & RED SKY R Fire Department Police Department Town Government Offices Town of Eagle Water/Sewer Library	970.748.9665 970.949.8592 970.926.3827 800.563.0012 ANCH 970.328.7244 970.328.6351 970.328.6354 970.328.6678 970.328.8800	Holy Cross Energy Post Office Source Gas ALL AREAS Poison Information Center Eagle County Sheriff Motor Vehicle Division (Avon) Drivers License (Glenwood) Drivers License (Summit County) Eagle River Water/Sanitation Excel Energy	970.949.5892 970.524.9686 970.328.1255 800.332.3073 970.479.2200 970.748.2000 970.945.8229 970.668.5015 970.476.7480 800.895.4999